
 
Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

District: Chuadanga. 

www.Lged.gov.bd 

Memo No: 46.02.1800.007.07.003.18-722                Date: 10-06-2019 
 

 

e-Tender Notice(30/2018-19)  
e-Tenders are invited for 02 (Two) Nos Packages in the National e-GP System Portal (http:www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of 

following works under LGED, District: Chuadanga. 

S

L 

N

o 

Package 

No. 
Name of Works e-

Tender 

ID No: 

Tender 

Method 

Last Date 

& Time 

for 

Downloa

ding 

Docume

nt 

Last Date 

& Time 

for    e-

Tender 

Submissio

n 

Last Date 

& Time 

for    e-

Tender 

Opening 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1.  GKRI

DP/01/

CW-34 

Improvement of Khashkorora-Raisha.road at Ch 

1148-2000m & Construction of 04 Nos U-Drain 

625mm x 600mm at Ch 1198m 1358m 1558m 

&1658m on same road Road ID No 218074009 

Salvage Amount TK.47213.00 in Alamdanga 

Upazila Under Chuadanga District 

32943

9 

LTM 26-Jun-

2019 

17.00 

27-Jun-

2019 

13.00 

27-Jun-

2019 

13.00 

2.  GKRI

DP/01/

CW-35 

Improvement of Jadubpur R&H-House Of 

Kalam Charmain road at Ch 00-720m & 

Construction of 04 Nos U-Drain 625mm x 

600mm at Ch 130m 171m 628m & 711m on 

same road Road ID No 218075234 Salvage 

Amount TK.407204.00 in Alamdanga Upazila 

Under Chuadanga District 

32944

0 

LTM 26-Jun-

2019 

17.00 

27-Jun-

2019 

13.00 

27-Jun-

2019 

13.00 

These are online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline /hard copies will 

be accepted. 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System portal (http://www.eprocure. gov.bd)  is required. 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP help desk 

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 

Interested Persons can communicated with the undersigned during the office Period. 

 
 Sd/= 

 (Md. Ashraful Islam)  

 Executive Engineer 

 Tel: 0761-63263 

 E-mail: xen.chuadanga@lged.gov.bd 
 

 

উন্নয়নের গণতন্ত্র  

শেখ হাসিোর 

মুলমন্ত্র» 

 

file:///F:/UDA/IFT%20Off%20line%20On%20line%202015-16/(http:/www.eprocure.%20gov.bd
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
mailto:xen.chuadanga@lged.gov.bd

