

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT Local Government Division

Ministry of Local Government, Rural Development & Cooperatives







LGED District Portal Select

▼ Go

Home Projects Digital Map Road Database

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh

Local Government Engineering Department Office of the Executive Engineer District: Chuadanga. www.Lged.gov.bd

উন্নয়নের গণতন্ত্র শেখ হাসিনার

Date: 10-06-2019

Memo No: 46.02.1800.007.07.003.18-722

e-Tender Notice(30/2018-19)

e-Tenders are invited for 02 (Two) Nos Packages in the National e-GP System Portal (http:www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following works under LGED. District: Chuadanga.

C	Doolrogs	Nome of Worles		Tandag	Lost Dots	Lost Dota	Lost Dots
S	Package	Name of Works	e-	Tender	Last Date	Last Date	Last Date
L	No.		Tender	Method	& Time	& Time	& Time
N			ID No:		for	for e-	for e-
О					Downloa	Tender	Tender
					ding	Submissio	Opening
					Docume	n	
					nt		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
1.	GKRI	Improvement of Khashkorora-Raisha.road at Ch	32943	LTM	26-Jun-	27-Jun-	27-Jun-
	DP/01/	1148-2000m & Construction of 04 Nos U-Drain	9		2019	2019	2019
	CW-34	625mm x 600mm at Ch 1198m 1358m 1558m			17.00	13.00	13.00
		&1658m on same road Road ID No 218074009					
		Salvage Amount TK.47213.00 in Alamdanga					
		Upazila Under Chuadanga District					
2.	GKRI	Improvement of Jadubpur R&H-House Of	32944	LTM	26-Jun-	27-Jun-	27-Jun-
	DP/01/	Kalam Charmain road at Ch 00-720m &	0		2019	2019	2019
	CW-35	Construction of 04 Nos U-Drain 625mm x			17.00	13.00	13.00
		600mm at Ch 130m 171m 628m & 711m on					

These are online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline /hard copies will be accepted.

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).

Interested Persons can communicated with the undersigned during the office Period.

same road Road ID No 218075234 Salvage Amount TK.407204.00 in Alamdanga Upazila

Under Chuadanga District

Sd/=(Md. Ashraful Islam) **Executive Engineer** Tel: 0761-63263

E-mail: xen.chuadanga@lged.gov.bd